1
CLICKCLICKCLICK
V-5000Series
Long-life, high-reliability models with
a wide range of applications, from industrial
products to household products.
Miniature Basic Switches
APPLICATIONS

2
CIRCUIT CONFIGURATION AND TERMINAL DIAGRAMS
ORDER GUIDE
V-59
3
6
4
5
6
)
7
V-5212D
V-5214D
V-5215D
V-5216D
8
9
10
11
12
SPECIFICATIONS (for detailed specifications of low current load type, see the followed page.)
Series
Rating
V-5F9 V-50       C V-59       D V-52       Q V-51
V-52       E
V-53
V-54
V-55
V-56
UL/CSA/EN rating
6A-30VDC
UL/CSA rating
21A-    HP-125, 250Vac,
0.6A-125Vdc,
0.3A-250Vdc
UL/CSA rating
16A-    HP-125, 250Vac,
0.6A-125Vdc,
0.3A-250Vdc
1/2 1/2
UL/CSA rating
16A-    HP-125, 250Vac,
0.6A-125Vdc,
0.3A-250Vdc
1/2
UL/CSA rating
11A-1/3HP-125, 250Vac,
0.5A-125Vdc,
0.25A-250Vdc
UL/CSA rating
5A-1/6HP-125, 250Vac,
0.5A-125Vdc,
0.25A-250Vdc
UL/CSA rating
16A-    HP-125, 250Vac,
0.6A-125Vdc,
0.3A-250Vdc
EN rating
16A-250Vac
1/2
30Vac-6A,
Silver alloy
60760)
jaramillo
Hervorheben
jaramillo
Hervorheben
13
V-5F9           N
V-50       C
V-51
V-52       Q
V-59       D